End Date
11/15/2027
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/15/2027
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/15/2027
11/3/2028
11/13/2028
11/10/2026
11/15/2027
11/13/2028
11/15/2027
11/9/2026
11/13/2028
11/15/2027
12/15/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029

2026 Mississippi REALTORS® Board of Directors Roster

Position
President
Central VP

1st Vice President
Southern VP
Northern VP
Treasurer
President Elect
Member-at-Large

Imm Past President

Dir at Large Dist 1
Dir at Large Dist 1
Dir at Large Dist 2
Dir at Large Dist 2
Dir at Large Dist 2
Dir at Large Dist 3
Dir at Large Dist 3
Dir at Large Dist4
Dir at Large Dist 4
Dir at Large Dist4
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President

First Name
DeShawn
Tim
Michael
Keith
Allison
Prentiss
Stephanie
Yolanda
Gena
Boomer
Jaime
Barry
Brian
Robin
Corey
Sterling
Angelia
Summer
Sandi
Carlene
Ken
Kris
John
Dee
John
Larry
Karen
Judy
David
Keith
Lisa
Cynthia
Tony
Bruce
Walter
Nancy
Phillip
Gary
John

Last Name
Davis
Allred

Anderson

Ridgeway
Spencer
Butler

Cummins
Parris
Nolan
Mize
Ross

Clemmer
Gomillion
Lea
Deyamport
McCool
Clark
Newman
Pickard
Alfonso
Austin
Davis
Dean
Denton
Dinkins
Edwards
Glass
Glenn
Griffith
Henley
Hollister
Joachim
Jones
Kammer

Ketchings
Lane
Long
Parker

Phillips

City
Hattiesburg
Meridian
Columbus
Laurel
Hernando
Corinth
Ridgeland
Flowood
Satltillo
Saltillo
Olive Branch
Ridgeland
Madison
Grenada
Flowood
Ridgeland
Gulfport
Biloxi
Gulfport
Gulfport
Pass Christian
Columbus
Leland
Madison
Madison
Ridgeland
Gulfport
Corinth
Cleveland
Tupelo
Pass Christian
Gulfport
Olive Branch
Picayune
Gulfport
Flowood
Columbus
Brandon
Diamondhead



12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026

11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029

Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Cmte Chair
Cmte Chair
Cmte Chair
Cmte Chair
Cmte Chair
Cmte Chair
Cmte Chair
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep

Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec

Pam
Lynette
Bob
Jon
Ellen
Janice
David
Dorothy
Adam
Watkins
Chris
Levetta
Jake
Shirley
Stephanie
Jerome
Lara
Pete
Eric
Susan
Al
Jacob
Billy
Hugh
Sandy
Libbi
Selena
Audrey
Sherrye
Kellye
Jacki
Barry

Jill
Trudy
Victoria
Amy
Debbie
Amanda
Glenda
Harry
Cheryl

Powers
Praytor
Ridgway
Ritten
Short
Shows
Stevens
Thompson
Watkins
Wild
Wilson
Armstrong
Clarke
Hairston-Knox
Jones
Stephenson
Thrash
Young
Bradley
Brashier
Brock
Cantrell
Clark
Johnson
Lane
Logan
Lovejoy
McBride
Polles
Stec
Thornburg
Ward

Bishop
Bounds
Clark
Collins
DelLaune
Fowler
Gilmer
Joachim
Jordan

Greenwood
Flowood
Jackson

Diamondhead
Tupelo
Madison
Clinton
Jackson

Hattiesburg

McComb
Laurel
Tupelo

Ridgeland

Meridian

Columbus
Columbus

Hattiesburg
Brandon
Picayune

Laurel
Greenville
Tylertown

Oxford

Jackson

Olive Branch
Cleveland

Brandon

Starkville

Hattiesburg

Vicksburg
Ocean Springs
Meridian

Vicksburg
Hattiesburg
Greenville
Oxford
Natchez
Nesbit
Jackson
Ocean Springs
Ellisville



11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029

Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Legal Counsel
CEO

Mary
Lois
Danny
Shawn
David
Dina
Kaela
Marie
Ron
Beth

Kruppe
Laird
Lee
Lowery
Ostrander
Thomas
Turner
Ware
Farris
Hansen

Picayune
Columbus
Gulfport
McComb
Ridgeland
Meridian
Tupelo
Cleveland
Madison
Jackson



