

## 2026 Mississippi REALTORS® Board of Directors Roster

End Date	Position	First Name	Last Name	City
11/15/2027	President	DeShawn	Davis	Hattiesburg
11/9/2026	Central VP	Tim	Allred	Meridian
11/9/2026	1st Vice President	Michael	Anderson	Columbus
11/9/2026	Southern VP	Keith	Ridgeway	Laurel
11/9/2026	Northern VP	Allison	Spencer	Hernando
11/9/2026	Treasurer	Prentiss	Butler	Corinth
11/15/2027	President Elect	Stephanie	Cummins	Ridgeland
11/9/2026	Member-at-Large	Yolanda	Parris	Flowood
11/9/2026	Imm Past President	Gena	Nolan	Saltillo
11/15/2027	Dir at Large Dist 1	Boomer	Mize	Saltillo
11/3/2028	Dir at Large Dist 1	Jaime	Ross	Olive Branch
11/13/2028	Dir at Large Dist 2	Barry	Clemmer	Ridgeland
11/10/2026	Dir at Large Dist 2	Brian	Gomillion	Madison
11/15/2027	Dir at Large Dist 2	Robin	Lea	Grenada
11/13/2028	Dir at Large Dist 3	Corey	Deyamport	Flowood
11/15/2027	Dir at Large Dist 3	Sterling	McCool	Ridgeland
11/9/2026	Dir at Large Dist 4	Angelia	Clark	Gulfport
11/13/2028	Dir at Large Dist 4	Summer	Newman	Biloxi
11/15/2027	Dir at Large Dist 4	Sandi	Pickard	Gulfport
12/15/2029	Past President	Carlene	Alfonso	Gulfport
12/31/2029	Past President	Ken	Austin	Pass Christian
11/11/2029	Past President	Kris	Davis	Columbus
11/11/2029	Past President	John	Dean	Leland
12/31/2029	Past President	Dee	Denton	Madison
11/11/2029	Past President	John	Dinkins	Madison
11/11/2029	Past President	Larry	Edwards	Ridgeland
11/11/2029	Past President	Karen	Glass	Gulfport
11/11/2029	Past President	Judy	Glenn	Corinth
11/11/2029	Past President	David	Griffith	Cleveland
11/11/2029	Past President	Keith	Henley	Tupelo
11/11/2029	Past President	Lisa	Hollister	Pass Christian
11/11/2029	Past President	Cynthia	Joachim	Gulfport
11/11/2029	Past President	Tony	Jones	Olive Branch
11/11/2029	Past President	Bruce	Kammer	Picayune
11/11/2029	Past President	Walter	Ketchings	Gulfport
11/11/2029	Past President	Nancy	Lane	Flowood
11/11/2029	Past President	Phillip	Long	Columbus
11/11/2029	Past President	Gary	Parker	Brandon
11/11/2029	Past President	John	Phillips	Diamondhead

12/14/2029	Past President	Pam	Powers	Greenwood
12/14/2029	Past President	Lynette	Praytor	Flowood
11/11/2029	Past President	Bob	Ridgway	Jackson
11/11/2029	Past President	Jon	Ritten	Diamondhead
11/11/2029	Past President	Ellen	Short	Tupelo
12/14/2029	Past President	Janice	Shows	Madison
11/11/2029	Past President	David	Stevens	Clinton
11/11/2029	Past President	Dorothy	Thompson	Jackson
11/11/2029	Past President	Adam	Watkins	Hattiesburg
12/14/2029	Past President	Watkins	Wild	McComb
11/11/2029	Past President	Chris	Wilson	Laurel
11/9/2026	Cmte Chair	Levetta	Armstrong	Tupelo
11/9/2026	Cmte Chair	Jake	Clarke	Ridgeland
11/9/2026	Cmte Chair	Shirley	Hairston-Knox	Meridian
11/9/2026	Cmte Chair	Stephanie	Jones	Columbus
11/9/2026	Cmte Chair	Jerome	Stephenson	Columbus
11/9/2026	Cmte Chair	Lara	Thrash	Hattiesburg
11/9/2026	Cmte Chair	Pete	Young	Brandon
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Eric	Bradley	Picayune
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Susan	Brashier	Laurel
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Al	Brock	Greenville
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Jacob	Cantrell	Tylertown
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Billy	Clark	Oxford
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Hugh	Johnson	Jackson
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Sandy	Lane	Olive Branch
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Libbi	Logan	Cleveland
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Selena	Lovejoy	Brandon
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Audrey	McBride	Starkville
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Sherrye	Polles	Hattiesburg
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Kellye	Stec	Vicksburg
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Jacki	Thornburg	Ocean Springs
11/9/2026	Board Rep	Barry	Ward	Meridian
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Jill	Bishop	Vicksburg
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Trudy	Bounds	Hattiesburg
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Victoria	Clark	Greenville
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Amy	Collins	Oxford
12/31/2029	Association Exec	Debbie	DeLaune	Natchez
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Amanda	Fowler	Nesbit
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Glenda	Gilmer	Jackson
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Harry	Joachim	Ocean Springs
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Cheryl	Jordan	Ellisville

11/11/2029	Association Exec	Mary	Kruppe	Picayune
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Lois	Laird	Columbus
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Danny	Lee	Gulfport
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Shawn	Lowery	McComb
11/11/2029	Association Exec	David	Ostrander	Ridgeland
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Dina	Thomas	Meridian
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Kaela	Turner	Tupelo
11/11/2029	Association Exec	Marie	Ware	Cleveland
11/11/2029	Legal Counsel	Ron	Farris	Madison
11/11/2029	CEO	Beth	Hansen	Jackson